
S.No Date Day Time Faculty Name Subject Chapter name

D1 31-05-2021 Monday 8:00AM to 9:00 AM Santhoshi Chemistry Coordination Compounds

D2 01-06-2021 Tuesday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Botany MOLECULEAR BASIS OF INHERITANCE

D2 01-06-2021 Tuesday 6:30PM to 7:30PM Jayram Physics ATOMS

D3 02-06-2021 Wednesday 8:00AM to 9:00 AM Santhoshi Chemistry Aldehydes, Ketones And Carboxylic Acids

D4 03-06-2021 Thursday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Zoology Human Physiology - Digestion And Absorption

D4 03-06-2021 Thursday 6:30PM to 7:30PM Jayram Physics CURRENT ELECTRICITY

D5 04-06-2021 Friday 8:00AM to 9:00 AM Santhoshi Chemistry States Of Matter

D5 04-06-2021 Friday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Botany Biomolecules

D6 05-06-2021 Saturday 6:30PM to 7:30PM Jayram Physics DUAL NATURE OF RADIATION AND MATTER

D7 07-06-2021 Monday 8:00AM to 9:00 AM Santhoshi Chemistry Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure

D7 07-06-2021 Monday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Zoology Human Physiology - Body Fluids And Circulation

D8 08-06-2021 Tuesday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Botany The Unit Of Life

D9 09-06-2021 Wednesday 8:00AM to 9:00 AM Santhoshi Chemistry Alcohols, Phenols And Ethers

D9 09-06-2021 Wednesday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Zoology Human Physiology - Breathing And Exchange Of Gases

D10 10-06-2021 Thursday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Botany Cell Cycle And Cell Division

D11 11-06-2021 Friday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Zoology Human Physiology - Chemical Coordiation And Integration

D12 12-06-2021 Saturday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Botany Plant Physiology - Mineral Nutrition

D12 12-06-2021 Saturday 6:30PM to 7:30PM Jayram Physics ELECTRIC CHARGES AND FIELDS

D13 14-06-2021 Monday 8:00AM to 9:00 AM Santhoshi Chemistry The P-Block Elements(XII)

D14 15-06-2021 Tuesday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Zoology Human Physiology - Locomotion And Movement

D14 15-06-2021 Tuesday 6:30PM to 7:30PM Jayram Physics SYSTEM OF PARTICLES AND ROTATIONAL MOTION

D15 16-06-2021 Wednesday 8:00AM to 9:00 AM Santhoshi Chemistry CHEMICAL KINETICS

D16 17-06-2021 Thursday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Zoology Human Physiology - Neural Control And Coordination

D16 17-06-2021 Thursday 6:30PM to 7:30PM Jayram Physics SEMICONDUCTOR ELECTRONICS

D17 18-06-2021 Friday 8:00AM to 9:00 AM Santhoshi Chemistry General Principles And Processes Of Isolation Of Elements

D17 18-06-2021 Friday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Botany Plant Physiology - Photosynthesis

D18 19-06-2021 Saturday 6:30PM to 7:30PM Jayram Physics GRAVITATION

D19 21-06-2021 Monday 8:00AM to 9:00 AM Santhoshi Chemistry Atomic Structure

D19 21-06-2021 Monday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Zoology HUMAN REPRODUCTION

D20 22-06-2021 Tuesday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Botany Plant Physiology - Plant Growth And Development

D21 23-06-2021 Wednesday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Zoology ORGANISMS AND POPULATIONS

D21 23-06-2021 Wednesday 7:30PM to 8:30 PM Dheepa Botany Plant Physiology - Transport In Plants

D22 24-06-2021 Thursday 6:30PM to 7:30PM Jayram Physics KINETIC THEORY

D23 25-06-2021 Friday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Zoology REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH

D24 26-06-2021 Saturday 4:30PM to 5:30 PM Dheepa Botany PRINCIPLES OF INHERITANCE AND VARIATION

D24 26-06-2021 Saturday 6:30PM to 7:30PM Jayram Physics RAY OPTICS AND OPTICAL INSTRUMENTS
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